HOBBS Ocp

Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 Pp-925-4020 JAN 12 2012

\

West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #135 Yoo' FS1+ (50" Fol

Lea County, New Mexico N = 8-4IS-37€¢ RECEIVED
250 2.50 0.50 0.88 2.19 2.19
750 5.00 1.25 2.19 10.94 13.13
1025 275 1.00 1.75 4.81 17.94
1257 2.32 1.00 1.75 4.06 22.00
1444 1.87 0.30 0.53 0.98 22.98
1893 4.49 1.40 2.45 11.00 33.98
2034 1.41 1.90 3.33 4.69 38.67
2306 2.72 1.60 3.00 8.16 46.83
2576 270 1.70 2.98 8.03 54.86
2712 1.36 2.00 3.50 4.76 59.62
2984 3.00 1.80 3.15 9.45 69.07
3164 1.80 1.40 2.45 4.41 73.48
3300 1.36 1.50 263 3.57 77.05
3481 1.81 0.50 0.88 1.58 78.63
3662 1.81 0.80 1.40 253 81.17
3752 0.90 1.20 2.10 1.89 83.06
3930 1.78 1.20 210 3.74 86.80
4201 271 0.50 0.88 2.37 89.17
4557 3.56 1.80 3.15 11.21 100.38
4608 0.51 1.20 210 1.07 101.45
4925 3.17 1.00 1.75 5.55 107.00
5287 3.62 0.90 1.58 5.70 112.70
5512 2.95 0.60 1.05 2.36 115.06
5868 3.56 0.90 1.58 5.61 120.67
6190 3.22 0.70 1.23 3.94 124.62
6416 296 0.10 0.18 0.40 125.01
6870 4.54 0.10 0.18 0.79 125.81
7050 1.80 0.50 0.88 1.58 127.38
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on theQi day of Oﬂﬂﬂ W, 2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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